Leather furniture set 3+2 - Gaia €2,009.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

177 / 210

97

92

45

56

Non pull-out
Cream

Cream

Natural leather
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

11600-Z-65359860



